08 July 2022 Friday Race Result

22nd Race Starts At:20:32

Prize 1)59220$ 2)18.800$
Silk Result Horse Name Age Sire Dam Weight
1 BAY STORM(7) ‘C‘gg] KANTHAROS- STORMY REGATTA 54  LUISSAEZ
5 READY TO tvo bm KINGVAN (GB) - WONDERSTRUCK 55 KENDRICK
VENTURE(]) 4 (IRE) CARMOUCHE
3 BYE BYE(3) 4yobm INTO MISCHIEF - GARNET 54  JOELROSARIO
4 ALWAYZLATE@) 4yobm ﬁ%ﬁ“ KINGDOM-THESENSE 54 joqE 1. ORTIZ
MISCHIEVOUS INTO MISCHIEF - JUST LIVIN A
5 DREAM(®) 4yobm o 55 IRADORTIZ, JR.
BETSY BLUE(2) 21}1/131 TONALIST - HONEST TOBETSY 56  JOSELEZCANO
HALO CITY(5) z}{; COMMISSIONER - CITY ANGEL 54 ERIC CANCEL
ELOQUENT
SPEAKER(6) Syobm FLATTER- SPOKENNOT BROKEN 54  DYLAN DAVIS

Pick(7) :1,55 b, Exacta(7/1) 8,60 b, 1st Double(4/7) 8,50 ©

Condition
3)9.400$
Jockey
BRIDLEWOOD FARM
LAEL STABLES

BACH STABLESILC

WACHTEL STABLE,
PANT

PATRICIA A.
GENERAZI

CLOUD NINE STABLE
SPIESMAN, RICH

GARY BARBER

kg,

Owner

JONATHAN THOMAS

MICHAEL STIDHAM

CHRISTOPHE
CLEMENT

WILLIAM 1. MOTT

CHRISTOPHE
CLEMENT

LINDA RICE

NATALIA LYNCH

NATALIA LYNCH

Belmont Park ABD Racecourse

1200 Turf

4)6580$

Trainer Time Win PSF St Margin

Withdrawn

Withdrawn

Withdrawn

1,55
3,65
3,75
7,35

8,50

36.18(1) 7
15.823) 1
14.194) 3
2021(2) 4
11.745) 8
1.146) 2
036(7) 5

036(8) 6

Late
Start

90

91

81

88

82

81

RT



